
PEORIA CHIEFS
CLASS-A
AFFILIATE
OF THE
ST. LOUIS
CARDINALS

DOZER PARK | 730 SW JEFFERSON AVE | PEORIA, IL 61605 | PHONE: (309) 680 - 4000 | PEORIACHIEFS.COM

SEASON TICKET BENEFITS FULL
SEASON

SEASON TICKET HOLDER MUG

*MINIMUM PURCHASE OF 2 FULL SEASON OR 4 HALF SEASON TICKETS

OPTION FOR PLAYOFF PRE-SALE AND SPECIAL EVENTS AT DOZER PARK

ACCESS TO SUITE LEVEL

25% DISCOUNT AT THE FIREHOUSE TEAM STORE

20 MINUTE EARLY ENTRY

DISCOUNTED PARKING

FREE SUITE IN APRIL/MAY*

SEASON TICKET HOLDER BATTING PRACTICE

20% DISCOUNT AT THE FIREHOUSE TEAM STORE

SAME SEAT FOR ALL GAMES

TICKET EXCHANGE POLICY

SEASON TICKET HOLDER PICNIC

15% DISCOUNT AT THE FIREHOUSE TEAM STORE

10 MINUTE EARLY ENTRY

PEORIA RIVERMEN GAME

BRADLEY BASKETBALL GAME

10% DISCOUNT AT THE FIREHOUSE TEAM STORE

MEET THE TEAM

PICKUP PARTY

HALF
SEASON

21
GAME

14
GAME

VOUCHER
PLAN

7
GAME

GUARANTEED PREMIUM GIVEAWAY

HALF SEASON TICKETS
Not sure if you can commit to every Chiefs game? No problem! 
Catch half of the Peoria Chiefs games in the 2024 season with 
amazing benefits, including early stadium access, guaranteed 
premium giveaways, exclusive season ticket holder events, and 
so much more!

DUGOUT
FIELD BOX

$395
$370



HALF SEASON GAMES
DATE TIME OPPONENT

April 9
April 12
April 13
April 26
April 27
April 28
May 17
May 18
May 19
May 24
May 25
May 26
June 14
June 15
June 16
June 28
June 29
June 30

July 4
July 6

July 19
July 20
July 21

August 2
August 3
August 4
August 9

August 10
August 11
August 23
August 24
August 25

September 6
September 7
September 8

6:05 PM
7:05 PM
7:05 PM
7:05 PM
7:05 PM
2:05 PM
7:05 PM
7:05 PM
2:05 PM
7:05 PM
7:05 PM
6:35 PM
7:05 PM
7:05 PM
2:05 PM
7:05 PM
7:05 PM
2:05 PM
6:05 PM
7:05 PM
7:05 PM
7:05 PM
2:05 PM
7:05 PM
7:05 PM
2:05 PM
7:05 PM
7:05 PM
2:05 PM
7:05 PM
7:05 PM
2:05 PM
7:05 PM
7:05 PM
2:05 PM

Beloit Sky Carp
Beloit Sky Carp
Beloit Sky Carp

Wisconsin Timber Rattlers
Wisconsin Timber Rattlers
Wisconsin Timber Rattlers
West Michigan Whitecaps
West Michigan Whitecaps
West Michigan Whitecaps

Cedar Rapids Kernels
Cedar Rapids Kernels
Cedar Rapids Kernels

South Bend Cubs
South Bend Cubs
South Bend Cubs

Quad Cities River Bandits
Quad Cities River Bandits
Quad Cities River Bandits

South Bend Cubs
South Bend Cubs

Beloit Sky Carp
Beloit Sky Carp
Beloit Sky Carp

Quad Cities River Bandits
Quad Cities River Bandits
Quad Cities River Bandits

Cedar Rapids Kernels
Cedar Rapids Kernels
Cedar Rapids Kernels
Fort Wayne TinCaps
Fort Wayne TinCaps
Fort Wayne TinCaps

Lake County Captains
Lake County Captains
Lake County Captains


